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Appendix 2

(2023 EHOISENERAIERE) ZEE
Bills Committee on Import and Export (Amendment) Bill 2023

EHEFZEZESERA/HRTERE VER/ENALRE
List of deputations/individuals that have made oral representations
and/or written submissions?® to the Bills Committee

1. EHstEA
Dr David WONG Chung-ngok

2. FHEEHERIER
The Hong Kong Academy of Nursing

3. HHREEERENY
Hong Kong Association of Aircargo Truckers Limited

4. FHEREDFEHNEEEHEN
School of Nursing, LKS Faculty of Medicine, The University
of Hong Kong

5. THHERGEHEFERZEY
Hong Kong Council on Smoking and Health

6. THHE
Sik Sik Yuen

1. THREEVIERY
Hong Kong Association of Freight Forwarding and Logistics

8. HwAYIREY
The Chamber of Hong Kong Logistics Industry

9. MREHE
Prof LAM Tai-hing

10. FARAEYIRAIRAE
Bollyman Express Company Limited

S -OEHEERE MR EERCES N

including one joint submission signatories of which have been included on this list.



11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24,

25,

26.

-2-
HrEBHEARAE
NAF Global Logistics Limited

RESE EE(BRE)EIRA A
Trans-Am Air Freight (Hong Kong) Limited

RREAEAIRAE
CTI Logistics (HK) Co. Limited

rEEEHE

IR E (HH) AR A
Dimerco Air Forwarders (HK) Ltd

TBERET
Hong Kong Parents Alliance Association

R (EER)
Pok Oi Hospital (Board)

AR AR
HKU Women Quit

i 2 E A IR A ]
Cohesion Air Freight (HK) Limited

R B R PR B
Long-Term Tobacco Policy Concern Group

SIERIRYIA R A ]
Hentrans Global Logistics Limited

HHE®EFHE

BRE &
ACE Protrans Forwarding Limited

OA Cargo Limited

R 2 B e B Al 25

Pok Oi Hospital Chinese Medicine Services

B2 E A IR A F
Fairate Express Limited



217,

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Ethiopian Airlines
PREERESEAE
TBER RN

Hong Kong Parent Teacher Federation Association

s A IE R RAET G HE GIRA ]
Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations Wongtaisin District
Limited

BlEBHERRAE

Worldtrans Air-Sea Service Limited

EEEREGHIRAH]
Hong Kong Chinese Medical Association Ltd

firz2 2 w S E RS/ N
HKIA Air Cargo Carrier Liaison Group

By s
Mr Ronny WONG Kin-yiu

N ZEER G
Chinese Women Entrepreneurs Association

aa N ZE LA R A H]
Asia Airfreight Terminal

T TR B
School of Nursing, The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

B FHEEER
Youth Quitline

TR G
Hong Kong Logistics Association

B A IR A H]
Cathay Pacific Airways Ltd

JURBSEEEL - T - MR R ZE 8 TR TE
The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon - Smoking
Cessation Program in Workplace



42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

o1.

52,

53.

54,

55,

-4 -
JURESSEE - T RIE R B
The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon - Smoke-Free
Alliance

SEMAEERA R
Hong Kong Air Cargo Carrier Limited

HENENEZEY
The Hong Kong Shippers’ Council

Bl R zE ik B A IR A

Cathay Pacific Services Limited

(CIRVE -
Mr Sunny HO

{rf B
Dr Daniel HO Sai-yin

B O/ NE
Miss Josie HUANG

e ERIEEIRA A
Hong Kong Air Cargo Terminals Limited

AR E
Airport Authority Hong Kong

B SO R R B A T SR B B e
The Nethersole School of Nursing, Faculty of Medicine, The
Chinese University of Hong Kong

Mr YEUNG Ho-chuen

T REE T DR E R AT &
HKU Youth Quitline

S Em YIS
The Chartered Institute of Logistics and Transport in Hong Kong

kR SR A
The Staffs & Workers Union of Hong Kong Civil Airlines



56.

o7,

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

-5-
sz H B UL T &
Hong Kong Air Cargo Terminals Employees Union

Sl NMH

Miss TANG Lai-ngo
S

Dr CHAN Sik-kwan
iEI2 A S

Dr Lubecca ZHAO Shengzhi
i YARES [ S

Dr HE Wanjia

R

Hong Kong Dental Association
BB ERBHL
Christian Family Service Centre
XA IR A

Forward By Norman Limited

KR BRI TR A F]
Vinflair Logistics Limited

R SEEER)ERAH
Geodis Hong Kong Limited

AGERMZE EE(FHE)ERAF]
Jet-Speed Air Cargo Forwarders (HK) Limited

FBE WA TSR ks

United Christian Nethersole Community Health Service

v 22 B 5E RS T
Hong Kong Air Freight Transport and Express Transport
Employees Union

PR RS
Association of Principals of Government Secondary Schools



70.

71.

72,

73.

74,

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

-6 -
NPT LS
Association of Private Medical Specialists of Hong Kong

S Bl S b (R )
CHEST Delegation Hong Kong and Macau

Ak
College of Nursing, Hong Kong

BRI R
College of Pharmacy Practice

i W SEY) AT
Community Drug Advisory Council

A B E e
Council of Hong Kong & Kowloon Kai-Fong Associations

FE R R AT
Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations of the Central and
Western District

NG R R a g

Federation of Parent-Teacher Association, Kowloon City District

R BIFRE R A F]
Healthlink International Enterprise Limited

AR R
Hong Kong Academy of Medicine

s LS 2250
The Hong Kong College of Anaesthesiologists

Bt BN

Hong Kong College of Community Medicine

ElCRR e
The College of Dental Surgeons of Hong Kong

SRR 22N
Hong Kong College of Emergency Medicine



84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

-7-
VS B R
The Hong Kong College of Family Physicians

ARt

The Hong Kong College of Obstetricians and Gynaecologists

IR B 220
The College of Ophthalmologists of Hong Kong

AR R e
The Hong Kong College of Orthopaedic Surgeons

T H SR e B2 e
The Hong Kong College of Otorhinolaryngologists

ESRGHER T

Hong Kong College of Paediatricians

e T 2 R R e
The Hong Kong College of Pathologists

N SR
Hong Kong College of Physicians

A AET R B2 e
The Hong Kong College of Psychiatrists

T R 225
Hong Kong College of Radiologists

TSN B ER R
The College of Surgeons of Hong Kong

HEA LR
Hong Kong Aided Primary School Heads Association

B I Ak e

Hong Kong Alliance of Patients' Organizations Limited

EER OGRS

Hong Kong Angelman Syndrome Foundation
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98. HHFIEREENEEERE LTS
Hong Kong Association of Family Medicine And Primary Health
Care Nurses

99. BT DIEBEIG
Hong Kong Association of Youth Development

100. FE AR H5 1 TR
Hong Kong College of Health Service Executives

101. AP L&
Hong Kong Doctors Union

102, HHEHE LIFEHE
Hong Kong Federation of Education Workers

103, FiE SRR
Hong Kong Island School Heads Association

104, BB LA R
Hong Kong Occupational Therapy Association

105. HESLRIEE G
Hong Kong Paediatric Society

106. F#m A BCERE R
Hong Kong Patients' Voices

107. YGRS S
Hong Kong Physiotherapy Association

108. HHE R GR S
Hong Kong Special Schools Council

109. SRR ERR T
Hong Kong Subsidized Secondary Schools Council

110. FiEhgihist e
Hong Kong Thoracic Society

111 F R
Hong Kong Women Doctors Association



112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124,

125.

-9-
B PR rh B B Er
International General Chinese Herbalists and Medicine
Professionals Association

R e S o) i
Joint Conference of Hong Kong Health Care Professional
Organizations

JURE R R

Kowloon Region School Heads Association

RGN ==l
LKS Faculty of Medicine, The University of Hong Kong

BENGET
Medical Conscience

AR

New Territories School Heads Association

JERE R

North District Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations

R
Pok Oi Hospital

Er A e N 2R K R R R
School of Nursing and Health Studies, Hong Kong Metropolitan
University

AN
Subsidized Primary School Council

HREHAEHEEANEHY
The Association of Hong Kong Health Care Professionals

The Association of Licentiates of Medical Council of Hong Kong

BN EEEREFL
The Centre of Cancer Medicine, The University of Hong Kong

v B 2 Ak
The Federation of Medical Societies of Hong Kong



126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

-10 -
s LleE L ER b
Hong Kong College of Cardiac Nursing

B v W e N S R P B2
Hong Kong College of Community and Public Health Nursing

G E R EH S
Hong Kong College of Critical Care Nursing

H R EE M PHEERE

Hong Kong College of Education & Research in Nursing

TS ER RSB
Hong Kong College of Emergency Nursing

E TR EH R
Hong Kong College of Gerontology Nursing

s NP 225
Hong Kong College of Medical Nursing

PR R R 2 e
Hong Kong College of Mental Health Nursing

s E T2k
Hong Kong College of Midwives

R R T A e B
Hong Kong College of Nursing & Health Care Management

RN
Hong Kong College of Orthopaedic Nursing

s R 22
Hong Kong College of Paediatric Nursing

R T ITRE B 2 e
Hong Kong College of Perioperative Nursing

s 225
Hong Kong College of Surgical Nursing

B
The Hong Kong Anti-Cancer Society
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141, BV R R AT
The Hong Kong Association of the Heads of Secondary Schools

142, BB ATE

The Hong Kong Radiological Technologists' Association

143, JLRESEEE
The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon

144, FEHsHEE S
The Pharmaceutical Society of Hong Kong

145, BT e s &
The Society of Hospital Pharmacists of Hong Kong

146. %W E R R BTG HE AR A
Tsuen Wan District Parent Teacher Association Federation
Limited

147, PR = e & s 0
Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Integrated Centre on Smoking
Cessation

148 FHEHF SN RGBT N4 S B R
The Jockey Club School of Public Health and Primary Care,
Faculty of Medicine, The Chinese University of Hong Kong

149, FEITHE
Clear The Air

150. JHSRIE R S A& e
Yau Tsim Mong Federation of Parents Teachers Association

151. FEHEFEAT &
Federation of Parent-Teacher Association, Southern District, H.K.

152, jTHE R KA G g GIRA ]
Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations of Yuen Long District
Limited

153, E LIRS
Hong Kong Kindergarten Association



154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

-12 -
Bl g e
Federation of Parent Teacher Associations in Kwun Tong District
Ltd

PHE R ETG g
Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations of the Sai Kung
District

KIER R hia

Federation of Parent-Teacher Association, Tai Po District

Bl W S R AET G e

Federation of Parent Teacher Associations of Islands District

BIFER RAaH g

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations, Wanchai District

EHFEFEIETGHE
Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations (Kwai Tsing District)
Ltd

T IR RS

The Hong Kong Liver Transplant Patients’ Association

EMEREHATG B

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations, Tuen Mun

EREES SRAT U=

Life Education Activity Programme

PHEZ ERHATEHEERAF
The Joint Council of Parent-Teacher Associations of the Shatin
District Ltd

TBEHER R GG
Federation of Parent Teacher Associations of Hong Kong Eastern
District

e N S RS R T

Asian Consultancy on Tobacco Control

ISR iy e
Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations Sham Shui Po District
Limited
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167 Fi Ll SR
Hong Kong College of Cardiology

168. F i NS LT B R T
HKU Primary Health Care Academy

169. Minjin ZHANG

170. 2= T
Hong Kong Aviation Industry Employees General Union

171, FHEBe st S s T gy

Hong Kong Airport Ramp Services Employees Union

172. Bz IR T8
Cathay Pacific Services Employees Union

173, g E A L
Harbour Transportation Workers General Union

174 [CEEbe B E FNE
175, B EWYIiE LE g

The Federation of Hong Kong Transportation and Logistics
Industry Unions

176. KEETZEHREA ]

Greater Bay Airlines Company Limited
177. Alison
178. Amber
179. Angle
180. Anna
181. AU Yee-yiu
182. CHAN Chi-lok
183. CHAN Chi-wang

184. CHAN Ka-man



185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192,

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

CHAN Ka-wai
CHAN Lee-yan
CHAN Mei-yan
CHAN Suet-ying
CHAN Sze-yan
CHAN Wai-lam
CHAN Yi-ching
CHAN Yik-hei
CHAU Ho-ying
CHENG Hiu-lam
CHENG Man-lai
CHENG Ming-yee
CHENG Pui-lam
CHENG Tsz-wing
Cherrie

CHEUK Wing-lam
CHEUNG Hoi-yin
CHEUNG Sum-yu
CHEUNG Wing-yin
CHING Tsz-yan
CHOI Kit-yee
Derek

FOK Ka-yan
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208.

209.

210.

211

212.

213.

214,

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224,

225.

226.

227,

228.

229.

230.

FU Cheuk-yiu
Ho Ka-ying

HO Wai-ki

HON Yui-hin
Jack

Jerry

Jessica

Jolin

Kayla

Khloe

KWONG Hoi-yee
LAM Cheuk-wing
LAM Ho-yi
LAM Ka-yui
LAM Yuk-lam
LAW Yuen-wing
LEE Yuk-lam
LIU Tsz-yan
LUI Hiu-fung
LUI Tsun-yip
MANG Yee-man
Michael

NG Hoi-tung
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231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.

241,
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247,
248.
249.
250.
251

252.

253.
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NG Kai-ying

Patra

SHUM Mei-ho
SIN Chuen-shing
TAM Pui-ching
TANG Shuk-ping
TOO Wai-lan
Winnie

WONG Cheuk-ki
WONG Wai-lam
WONG Wai-yi
WONG Yau-sze
YAN Tsz-him
YEUNG Hok-man
YEUNG Tsz-ching
YIM Chun-kit
Yoyo

YU Ling-si

YUE Wai-ting
YUE Wai-ting

Gl
Hong Kong Lung Foundation

HHROMEMEES
Resuscitation Council of Hong Kong

KR Eg AR A F]
Hong Kong Disaster Medicine Association Limited
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